A/A Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
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Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
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Female
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Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
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BIB
430
420
469
421
476
424
455
461
449
477
435
422
423
431
456
446
472
432
471
434
433
451
460
429
466
468
464
452
465
457
480
475
454
462
447
427
426
474
473
479
467
428

Name
XPIZTO®OPOZ
AHMHTPHZ
XPHZTOX
MANNHZ
MANATIQTHZ
rQProx
rQProx
NIKOZ
EAENA
MIXAAHZ
NIKOZ
IQANNHZ
XPHZTOZ
®ANH
MANATIQTA
NIKH
ANAZTAZIOX
KYPIAKOX
PITZA
MAPIOZ
MANNHZ
ZOKPATHZ
OANAZHX
TPIANTAOYAAOZ
TONIA
AHMHTPHZ
rQProx
FANNHZ
OAYZXIEAZ
MANNHZ
MANOZX
rQProz
BOYAA
BAZIAHZ
MANATIQTHZ
NAIANNA
ANAZTAZIA
APTYPQ
BAITEAHX
KQONZTANTINOZ
ZQH
BEAIZZAPIOZ

FEQPIOrnoYAOZ
KIOYZHZ
MATATTANNHZ
METPOINOYAOZ
KATZAPHZ
IZXAPHZ
MAKPHZ
ZTAMATIOY
TEZKAN
AMOAOXITHZ
KATZIBEAHZ
MMOYPOX
XPONHZ
TZATKOYAH
NAEBAAITH
ZAPTZETAKH
XOYAIAPAZ
2ZAANNHZ
MMAPQTA
MNAZQTHZX
NOYKAZ
TZAKANOZ
MKIKAZ
EYZTAOGIOY
2EPETH
ZANTOPINAIOZ
KATXZOMIMENAKHZ
MOAYZQHZ
ZTEMMNHAHZ
XONAPOX
MAMAXTAMOZ
KABOYPINOZ
MNAYAQY
MAMATEQPTIOY
FTAPAGANOX
MAMMETOBA
FKOrkKOPOZH
META=A
KAPAMMINHZ
XONAPOTI'TANNHZ
AGANATOY
EAEYOEPIOY

5km
0:19:06
0:20:08
0:20:10
0:20:25
0:21:33
0:22:44
0:23:30
0:24:19
0:24:54
0:25:10
0:25:12
0:25:42
0:25:53
0:25:54
0:26:00
0:26:08
0:26:24
0:26:40
0:26:58
0:27:54
0:27:56
0:28:12
0:28:49
0:28:54
0:28:56
0:28:56
0:29:53
0:30:13
0:30:43
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:09
0:32:37
0:33:24
0:33:25
0:33:46
0:33:46
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:34:42
0:35:59
0:37:22



A/A Gender

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

BIB
440
437
438
425
436
459
458
450
483
442
443
441
453
485
439

Name
KAAAIOINH
XPIZTINA
MAPINA
FANNHZ
EAENH
FANNHZ
AHMHTPHZ
POYAA
MAPIA
OANAZHX
XPIZTINA
IQANNHZ
ANTQNIA
ZOTHPHZ
EIPHNH

MKIKA
MNAOYPH
MNAOYPH
NIKOAIAX
KOYMOYZH
POYZOAHMOZ
MANNOYTZOZ
KATOYNH
AITEAOTOYAOY
XATZHIANNHZ
TZOBANOY
KANABPHZ
KIZZOY
KPIAAHX
MAYPAI'ANH

5km
0:41:17
0:41:19
0:41:21
0:43:10
0:43:11
0:43:11
0:43:13
0:43:14
0:43:16
0:48:24
0:48:28
0:48:30
0:48:32
0:48:41
1:35:56



